CITY ENGINEERING
Appilication for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8992

Contract Name: Sidewalk, Curb&Gutter, Citywide Instaliation and Repair 2021
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $339,481.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, 1 requestthe approval of the following subconiractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this confract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

1 agree that | am fully responsible for theacts and omissions of the subcontractors and 1unders tand that the Cily’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the corfract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, { shall request and obtain approval of the Gty Engineer, in wriling and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontraclor(s). In those nstances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the

approval ofthe Department of Civil Rights.

% $ Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Gompany Type of Work Value | Contract | yoe | yee | see | BVG Compliant | PreQ APT;';: .

No Subs at this time OlgigigvOonOna | O 0O
O 010(0OvoONgON O O
O|ojojgvoNgasa 0| 0O
OO0 10vOnNdn (0] O
Oioj0|ovondsa 1 O] O
O|0|0|0vOnOn | O] O
OO0 |10vON0ON | O O
OO|0|0vONONn (O O
OOj0(0vOn0Ona | O] O
OO0 |0vOnON | O O
O|0|10{0OvOnNON | O O
OO0 10vONON | O O
O|01010vON0ONn | O] O

Total
Date Submitted:_May 5, 2021 Signed: JM)/\MUZ Z’\f%/
gr()rrv USE ONLY
[d— Approved O Disapproved O Approved in Part

0.00

% of contractis subcontracted

Date: ‘V/Z,%/ Signed: 4///4

/ Robert F, Pffliips, P.E., City Engineer

Distdbution: Gontractor

Project EnginesrManager Must Comply With BVC -
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. -

WATT operator and laborer




